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Sr.NoJName 

1 NEELAM BANCHHOR 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

a 
23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

D DEEKSHA RANI 

NAMRATA 

38 

LAXMI DEVI 

DIVYA 

HEENA 

22 JAGRITI SINHA 

TRIPTI 

DIVYANSHU MARKAM 

VINAY KUMAR YADAV 

LUMESHWARI SINHA 

DHALESHWARI 

RAKHI 

LALITA SAHU 

SHITAL CHOURASIYA 

PALLAVI 

MANISH SAHU 

HIMANSHU SHARMA 

BA I Year Second List Gen Category Date 09.07.2024 

ABHISHEKH PASWAN 

DOLLY CHANDANKAR 

NAMRATA SAHU 

LISHA GANGBORE 

PUSHPA 

B MAHESHWAR! 

DHARANA 

|SIDDHANT 

ROSHNI BHANDARKAR 

NEHA KSHATRIYA 

PRIYANKA VISHWAKARMA 

REENA KUMARI 

AARATI SAHU 

REENU CHOUHAN 

ISHA CHANDRAKAR 

CHIRAG VERMA 

|SANIYA SINGH 

SHABNAM 

37 SHRADDHA KURRE 

V NITr 

Father's Name 

VIJAY BANCHIOR 

D ESWAR RAO 

KRISHN BHAGWAN PRASAD 

RAJESH KUMAR 

ROHIT SINGH 

DAMAR SINGH SAIU 

SEVA RAM 

RAM PRASAD MARKAM 

SANTOSH YADAV 

AMAR SINGH SINHA 

MITHLESH YADAV 

BALLU DAS MANIKPURI 

PRAMOD KUMAR SAHU 

SHAKTI PRAKASH CHOURASIYA 

DHANAURAM 

MOHAN SAHU 

TARACHAND SHARMA 

VIKAS PASWAN 

RAKESH CHANDANKAR 

DHANESHWAR SAHU 

|RAJ KUMAR GANGBORE 

BANNURAM 

PRABHUNATH KUMAR RAM 

B KRISHNA 

|PITAMBAR SAHU 

SUBHASH 

YAVAN KUMAR BHANDARKAR 

MOHAN KSHATRIYA 

RAJESH VISHWAKARMA 

TILAK RAM 

MOHAN SAHU 

INDAL CHOUHAN 

SATISH CHANDRAKAR 

GANGA SAGAR VERMA 

PAPPU SINGH 

KAMLESH SINGH 

PRAKASH KURRE 

V JOGARAO 

Obtain 

402 

377 

368 

366 

353 

352 

350 

349 

339 

336 

332 

326 

325 

324 

323 

319 

318 

317 

317 

317| 

317 

316 

314 

314 

313 

313 

312 

311 

310 

309 

309 

308 

306 

305 

305 

Percentage Remarks 

304| 

304 

303 

80.4 

75. 

73.6| 

73.2 

70,6 

10. 

70 

69.8 

67.8 

67.2 

66. 

65.2 

6: 

64.8 

64.6| 

63. 

63.6 

63.4 

63.4 

63.4| 

63.4 

63.2 

62.8 

62.8| 

62.6 

62.6 

62. 

62.2 

62 

61.8| 

61.8| 

61.6 

61. 

6 

6 

60.8 

60.8 

60.6 tPRACIPAL 
Govt. P.G. College, Bhilai 

Distt.-Durg (C.G.) 



|Sr.No Name 

39 

40 MANISH JANGHEL 

41 

42 ALKA JOSIHI 

44 

43 PRIYA DALAI 

46 

45 BHAVESH YADAV 

50 

47 HARSH PAL 

48 DIVYA THAKUR 

54 

S1 SEEMA SAO 

52 DIMPLE KUMARI SAHU 

57 

53 RAMESHWARI 

55 RUBI MADHARIYA 

6] 

DURGESHWARI 

56 MUSKAN YADU 

63 

DHARMIKA KOSHLAY 

49 NARENDRA KUMAR DEWANGAN SURESH KUMAR DEWANGAN 

64 

58 RA LAXMI 

65 

59 MADHU SAHU 

66 

BARKHA TANDI 

60 SURAJ KUMAR SAHU 

68 

MOHIT MANHARE 

62 NEETA SAHU 

70 

71 

72 

TIKENDRA SAHU 

73 

74 

7 

76 

TRIPTI YADAV 

77 

78 

67 PARASMANI NAYAK 

79 

VEDPRAKASH 

69 SWATI VERMA 

SIMIRAN VERMA 

ASHA 

KHIRMANI MANHARE 

RESHMA SAHU 

KUSUM 

MINAKSHI JANGHEL 

GOPESH DAS SAHU 

CHANDRA PRAKASH 

BHOOMIKA 

UPASANA 

M TRISHA VARMA 

TANU 

PRIYANKA 

KUMKUM SAHU 

POONAM MESHRAM 

Father's Name 

|ANJU SAHU 

NUTAN KUMAR 

uITENDRA JANGIUEL 

OMPRAKASII KOSIILAY 

SIATRUHAN JOSHI 

KHETRO DALAI 

TARUNTANDI 

SURESH YADAV 

RAJKUMAR MANHARE 

VIJAY PAL 

MANOHAR THAKUR 

PUNIT SAHU 

SHAILESH SAO 

RAMESHWAR SAHU 

RAMLAKHAN 

|CHIMMAN LAL YADAV 

DEVCHARAN MADHARIYA 

|SURESH YADU 

HEMANT KUMAR 

OMPRAKASH 

NIRANJAN SAHU 

JAMVANT SAHU 

JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA 

TULSIRAM SAHU 

BALMUKUND 

KEDARSINGH MANHARAE 

MUKESH KUMAR SAHU 

BALARAM 

DHALSHING NAYAK 

DINESH JANGHEL 

SANTOSH VERMA 

BUDDHAR DAS SAHU 

RAMPRASAD 

PANCHURAM 

lBIRBAL RAM SAHU 

M RAMA KRISHNA VARMA 

LEMAN 

PARASMANI 

|PANKAJ SAHU 

RAMKRISHNA MESHRAM 

GAJADHAR SAHU 

Obtain 

303 

302 

30 

30 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300 

298 

297 

296 

294 

293 

297 

285 

289 

288 

288 

288 

286 

286 

289 

28 

285 

28 

284 

284 

28 

284 

283 

283 

283 

283 

282 

28 

280 

280 

280 

280 

280 

Percentage Remarks 

60.6| 

60.4 

60.2 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

59.6| 

59.4 

59 

58.8 

58.6| 

58 

57.8 

57.8 

57. 

57.6 

57.6| 

57.2 

57. 

57| 

57 

57 

56.8| 

56.8 

56.8 

56 

56.8| 

56.6| 

56.6| 

56.6| 

56.6| 

56.4 

56.2 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56| PRINCIPAL 
Gov P.G. College, Bhilai-3 

Distt.-Durg (C.G.) 



Sr.No. Name 

80 

81 LIKESHVAR VERMA 

82 JIGYASA 

83 

85 

84 CHURAMANI SAHU 

87 

88 

86 GUNESHWARI 

90 

91 

93 

BHARTI NISHAD 

95 

96 

ALKA 

9s 

HIMANSIHI CHANDRAVANSIII 

92 DEEPIKA 

101 

INIDHI GOSWAMI 

PUSHPANJALI NISHAD 

UMESH KUMAR SAHU 

KHARSHITA 

PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

TRIPTI CHAUHAN 

YASHIKA YADAV 

97 BIKESH KUMAR SAHANI 

BHUMIKA SONI 

VINAY KUMAR YADAV 

111 

99 SWATI SONI 

SUSHMA SAHU 

100 TANNU SINGH 

AMBIKA SAHU 

102 JANNAT 

103 KHEMENDRA SAHU 

104 GARIMA 

105 SEEMA SAHU 

106 TAMRADHWAJ 

107 HARISH KUMAR NAYAK 

108 SANDHYA YADAV 

109 MONIKA SAHU 

110 BHUNESHWARI YADAV 

DAMENDRA KUMAR 

112 SEVATI 

113 BABLU CHANDRAKAR 

9724 

Father's Name 

ITWARINISIAD 

ROSHAN VERMA 

IEMRAJ 

RAJENDRA PRASAD 

NARAYAN SAHU 

|GANESII RAM CHANDRAVANSHI 

LALIT KUMAR 

JIVANPURI GOSWAMI 

DHANESVAR NISIIAD 

SEWAKRAM SAHU 

K RAVI PATNAYAK 

|ARUN KUMAR SAHU 

YASHWANT KUMAR 

NIRANJAN CHAUHAN 

GOPIRAM YADAV 

RAMKRISHNA SONI 

RAVISHANKAR YADAV 

JAIPRAKASH PRASAD 

ROHIT SAHU 

SANJAY SONI 

RAMKUMAR SINGH 

LILADHAR SAHU 

|SARAFAT ALI 

YASHWANT SAHU 

KULESHWAR 

DEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

JCHANDRASHEKHAR 

PAWAN KUMAR NAYAK 

|GAJANAND YADAV 

ISHWAR SAHU 

DAYA RAM YADAV 

BHARAT LAL SAHU 

JAGESHWAR 

RAJENDRA CHANDRAKAR 

Obtain 

279 

279 

279 

279 

278 

278| 

278 

278 

278 

277 

276 

276 

276| 

275 

275| 

275| 

275 

274 

274| 

274 

273 

273 

272 

272 

271 

270 

269 

268 

267 

267 

267 

267 

266| 

Perccntage Remarks 

266 

55.8 

55.8 

55.8 

55,8 

55.6 

55.6 

55.6 

55.6| 

55,6 

55.4 

55.2 

55.2 

55.2 

55 

55 

55 

55 

54.8 

54.8 

54.8 

54.6 

54.6 

54.4 

54.4 

54.2 

54 

53.8 

53.6 

53.4 

53.4 

53.4 

53.4 

53.2 

53.2 

Xr PRICCIPAL 
Govt. P.G. College, Bhili-3 

Distt.-Durg (C.G.) 



Sr.No Name 

2 LAISHRI PATEL 

4 

VENU NISHAD 

3 KAMINI NIRMALKAR 

5 KAJAL SAHU 

6 BISANU 

KARAN PRAJAPATI 

7 |VIDYA VERMA 

9 

8 SHESHADRI 

NUTAN NISHAD 

10 |GARIMA SAHU 

I| KANCHAN 

12 TUSHAR PATEL 

13 LAVKUSH 

14 SHUBHAM VERMA 

15 PREM SAHU 

16 LEKHA 

17 POOJA SAHU 

18 RITURAJ NISHAD 

19 ANAMIKA SAHU 

20 HEMA KUMARI SAHU 

21 TRIPTI SAHU 

22 TOMIN 

23 KHEMLAL SINHA 

24 KIRAN 

27 

BAI Year Second List OBC Category Date 09.07.2024 

25 MEGHA SEN 

26 KANHA SAHU 

JADITYA KUMAR 
BANCHHOR 

Father's Name 

JAWAHAR LAL NISHAD 

LAXMINARAYAN PATEL 

BHUSHAN NIRMALKAR 

BHIMLAL PRAJAPATI 

|YASHWANT SAHU 

KRISHNA 

POONAM CHANDRA VERMA 

SANTKUMAR 

PARAS KUMAR 

DINESH SAHU 

KHELAWAN 

SURESH PATEL 

GOPI 

DINESH VERMA 

BIRENDRA SAHU 

KRISHN KUMAR 

GHANSHYAM SAHU 

SANTOSH NISHAD 

SHANKAR LAL SAHU 

SHYAMLAL SAHU 

RUPENDRA SAHU 

SHIVKUMAR SAHU 

UTTAM KUMAR SINHA 

RAMESHWAR 

DURGESH KUMAR SEN 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

Obtain 

262 

259 

247 

239 

22 

264 

264 

264 

26 

257 

255 

255 

252 

254 

252 

25 

25 

250 

250 

248 

248 

247 

246| 

245 

236| 

231 

|Percentage Remarks 
52.4| 

51.8 

51.6 

49,4 

47.8| 

45.2 

52.8 

52.8| 

52.8 

52.2 

51.4 

51 

51 

50.8 

50.8 

50.4 

50.2 

50.2 

50 

50 

49.6 

49.6 

49.4 

49.2 

49 

47.2 

46.2 

rpR1k
IPAL 
Govt. P.G. College, Bhilai:3 

Distt.-Durg (C.G.) 



Sr.NoName 

2 

3 

CHAITANYA 
MARKANDEY 

MAHEK MARKANDEY 

BAI Year Second List SC Category Date 09.07.2024 

DUSHYANT KUMAR 
DESHLAHRE 

4 SAGAR KUMAR 

4724 

Father's Name 

|LAXMI NARAYAN 
MARKANDEY 

CHANDAN PRASAD 

MARKANDEY 

CHANDRA KUMAR 
DESHLAHRE 

JANIL KUMAR 

Obtain 

236 

224 

215 

203 

Percentage Remarks 

47.2 

44.8 

43 

40.6 

XOMpRIKCIPAL 
Govt. P.G. Coliege, Bhilai-3 

Distt.-Durg (C.G.) 



Sr.N 
0. 

-

2 

Name 

BAI Year Second List St Category Date 09.07.2024 

RAKESH KUMAR PARDHI 

MUKTA 

9-7.29 

Father's Name 

HIRALAL PARDHI 

YUVRAJ 

Obtain Percentage Remarks 

221 

214 

44.2 

42.8 

X PRINCIPAL 
Govt. P.G. College, Bhilai-3 

Distt.-Durg (C.G.) 
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